ISBGHSCRiitZengau Pottmes-Neuburg/Do.

Rundenwettkampfergebnis der Saison RWK - KK-Sportpistole 2025/26

Gauliga
FSG Schrobenhausen 4
Kitzberger, Stephan
Weichselbaumer, Thomas
Rehm, Wolfgang
Edelweild Thierhaupten 3
Kunert, Patrick
Schmid, Christoph
Segura, Antonio
Mannschaftstabelle
1. EdelweiR Thierhaupten 3
2. FSG Schrobenhausen 4
3. Edelweil Thierhaupten 2
4. FSG Schrobenhausen 3
Schiitzentabelle
Kunert, Patrick
Kitzberger, Stephan
Horn, Thomas
Schmid, Christoph
Segura, Antonio
Weichselbaumer, Thomas
Albert, Frank
Wagner, Philipp
Rehm, Wolfgang
Berthold, Jurgen
Funk, Gerhard
Spindler, Helmut
Auer, Markus
Schilling, Stefan
Funk, Bernhard
16. Borszczowski, Gisela
A-Klasse
Schitzenfreunde Burgheim 1
Brendle, Herbert
Brendle, Elfriede
Blei, Helmut
Feuerschitzen Kiuhbach 3
Drittenpreis, Erich
Dallinger, Stephan
Kleemann, Armin
Mannschaftstabelle
1. Schitzenfreunde Burgheim
2. Kaiserburgs. Oberhausen 2
3. Feuerschitzen Kuhbach 2
4. Feuerschitzen Kihbach 3
Schiitzentabelle
Brendle, Herbert
Thim, Wolfgang
Brendle, Elfriede
Blei, Helmut
Wycisk, Dominik
Rizoudis, Konstantinos
Kugler, Adi
Drittenpreis, Erich
FIuR, Ruven
Schury, Martin
Brey, Jurgen
Dallinger, Stephan
Kleemann, Armin
Baur, Martin
Brey, Birgit

©ENGOMLNPE

I T e
a s wbdko

©E NGO MLNPE

I T e
a s wbdko

268
255
251

274
258
255

267
252
239

229

195
186

1

2. Durchgang vom 17.10.2025

Edelweil} Thierhaupten 2
Horn, Thomas
Auer, Markus
Schilling, Stefan

FSG Schrobenhausen 3
Berthold, Jirgen
Funk, Gerhard
Funk, Bernhard

1550
1507
1475
1388

o o b~ b
b OO

Edelweil Thierhaupten 3
FSG Schrobenhausen 4
Edelweifd Thierhaupten 2
Edelweild Thierhaupten 3
Edelweifd Thierhaupten 3
FSG Schrobenhausen 4
Edelweild Thierhaupten 3
Edelweild Thierhaupten 3
FSG Schrobenhausen 4
FSG Schrobenhausen 3
FSG Schrobenhausen 3
FSG Schrobenhausen 4
Edelweifd Thierhaupten 2
Edelweild Thierhaupten 2
FSG Schrobenhausen 3
FSG Schrobenhausen 3

260
234
232

248
242
198

2. Durchgang vom 17.10.2025

Feuerschutzen Kuhbach 2
Wycisk, Dominik
Rizoudis, Konstantinos
Schury, Martin

Kaiserburgs. Oberhausen 2
Thim, Wolfgang
Kugler, Adi
Brey, Jurgen

4 : 0 1506
2 2 1431
2 2 1408
0: 4 1253

Schutzenfreunde Burgheim 1
Kaiserburgs. Oberhausen 2
Schutzenfreunde Burgheim 1
Schitzenfreunde Burgheim 1
Feuerschiitzen Kiihbach 2
Feuerschiitzen Kiihbach 2
Kaiserburgs. Oberhausen 2
Feuerschiitzen Kuhbach 3
Schutzenfreunde Burgheim 1
Feuerschiitzen Kiihbach 2
Kaiserburgs. Oberhausen 2
Feuerschiitzen Kiihbach 3
Feuerschiitzen Kiihbach 3
Feuerschiitzen Kiihbach 3
Kaiserburgs. Oberhausen 2

236
233
222

256
230
212

774

787

274
268
260
258
255
255
253 SE
251 SE
251
248
242
238 SE
234
232
198
163 SE

758 :

610 :

267
256
252
239
236
233
230
229
226 SE
222
212
195
186
153 SE
116 SE

726

688

691

698

RWK-Leiter

http://www.shot-contest.de

Seite 1von 1


http://www.shot-contest.de

