

Sportschützengau Pöttmes-Neuburg/Do.

Rundenwettkampfergebnis der Saison RWK - KK-Sportpistole 2025/26

Gauliga

2. Durchgang vom 17.10.2025

FSG Schrobenhausen 4

Edelweiß Thierhaupten 2

774 : 726

Kitzberger, Stephan	268	Horn, Thomas	260
Weichselbaumer, Thomas	255	Auer, Markus	234
Rehm, Wolfgang	251	Schilling, Stefan	232

Edelweiß Thierhaupten 3

FSG Schrobenhausen 3

787 : 688

Kunert, Patrick	274	Berthold, Jürgen	248
Schmid, Christoph	258	Funk, Gerhard	242
Segura, Antonio	255	Funk, Bernhard	198

Mannschaftstabelle

1. Edelweiß Thierhaupten 3	4 : 0	1550
2. FSG Schrobenhausen 4	4 : 0	1507
3. Edelweiß Thierhaupten 2	0 : 4	1475
4. FSG Schrobenhausen 3	0 : 4	1388

Schützentabelle

1. Kunert, Patrick	Edelweiß Thierhaupten 3	274
2. Kitzberger, Stephan	FSG Schrobenhausen 4	268
3. Horn, Thomas	Edelweiß Thierhaupten 2	260
4. Schmid, Christoph	Edelweiß Thierhaupten 3	258
5. Segura, Antonio	Edelweiß Thierhaupten 3	255
6. Weichselbaumer, Thomas	FSG Schrobenhausen 4	255
7. Albert, Frank	Edelweiß Thierhaupten 3	253 SE
8. Wagner, Philipp	Edelweiß Thierhaupten 3	251 SE
9. Rehm, Wolfgang	FSG Schrobenhausen 4	251
10. Berthold, Jürgen	FSG Schrobenhausen 3	248
11. Funk, Gerhard	FSG Schrobenhausen 3	242
12. Spindler, Helmut	FSG Schrobenhausen 4	238 SE
13. Auer, Markus	Edelweiß Thierhaupten 2	234
14. Schilling, Stefan	Edelweiß Thierhaupten 2	232
15. Funk, Bernhard	FSG Schrobenhausen 3	198
16. Borszcowski, Gisela	FSG Schrobenhausen 3	163 SE

A-Klasse

2. Durchgang vom 17.10.2025

Schützenfreunde Burgheim 1

Feuerschützen Kühbach 2

758 : 691

Brendle, Herbert	267	Wycisk, Dominik	236
Brendle, Elfriede	252	Rizoudis, Konstantinos	233
Blei, Helmut	239	Schury, Martin	222

Feuerschützen Kühbach 3

Kaiserburgs. Oberhausen 2

610 : 698

Drittenpreis, Erich	229	Thim, Wolfgang	256
Dallinger, Stephan	195	Kugler, Adi	230
Kleemann, Armin	186	Brey, Jürgen	212

Mannschaftstabelle

1. Schützenfreunde Burgheim 1	4 : 0	1506
2. Kaiserburgs. Oberhausen 2	2 : 2	1431
3. Feuerschützen Kühbach 2	2 : 2	1408
4. Feuerschützen Kühbach 3	0 : 4	1253

Schützentabelle

1. Brendle, Herbert	Schützenfreunde Burgheim 1	267
2. Thim, Wolfgang	Kaiserburgs. Oberhausen 2	256
3. Brendle, Elfriede	Schützenfreunde Burgheim 1	252
4. Blei, Helmut	Schützenfreunde Burgheim 1	239
5. Wycisk, Dominik	Feuerschützen Kühbach 2	236
6. Rizoudis, Konstantinos	Feuerschützen Kühbach 2	233
7. Kugler, Adi	Kaiserburgs. Oberhausen 2	230
8. Drittenpreis, Erich	Feuerschützen Kühbach 3	229
9. Flüß, Ruven	Schützenfreunde Burgheim 1	226 SE
10. Schury, Martin	Feuerschützen Kühbach 2	222
11. Brey, Jürgen	Kaiserburgs. Oberhausen 2	212
12. Dallinger, Stephan	Feuerschützen Kühbach 3	195
13. Kleemann, Armin	Feuerschützen Kühbach 3	186
14. Baur, Martin	Feuerschützen Kühbach 3	153 SE
15. Brey, Birgit	Kaiserburgs. Oberhausen 2	116 SE

